MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km
Practice 4 23/7/2022 03:10 PM .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:55:23
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.386 +1.155 15:00:37.863 (23) Farhan Nagib
(26) Adi Putra 6 50.442 +1.211 15:01:28.305 1 52.510 +1.440 14:57:30.296
1 49.889 +1.812 14:57:41.244 7 49.386 +0.155 15:02:17.691 2 51.982 +0.912 14:58:22.278
2 49.147 +1.070 14:58:30.391 8 49.437 +0.206 15:03:07.128 3 51.070 14:59:13.348
3 48.464 +0.387 14.59:18.855 9 49.231 15:03:56.359 4 52.580 +1.510 15:00:05.928
4 48.154 +0.077 15:00:07.009 10 50.168 +0.937 15:04:46.527 5 3:40.740 +2:49.670 15:03:46.668
5 49.038 +0.961 15:00:56.047 11 49.544 +0.313 15:05:36.071 6 52.083 +1.013 15:04:38.751
6 49.317 +1.240 15:01:45.364 7 52.145 +1.075 15:05:30.896
7 48.760 +0.683 15:02:34.124 (28) Asyraff Zaquan 8 59.076 +8.006 15:06:29.972
8 48.077 15:03:22.201 1 55.950 +6.687 14:57:18.889
9 48.612 +0.535 15:04:10.813 2 53.500 +4.237 14:58:12.389 (16) Airil lIham
10 51.295 +3.218 15:05:02.108 3 49.722 +0.459 14:59:02.111 1 52.390 +1.267 14:57:29.629
11 55.424 +7.347 15:05:57.532 4 49.289 +0.026 14:59:51.400 2 53.134 +2.011 14:58:22.763
5 49.736 +0.473 15:00:41.136 3 51.123 14:59:13.886
(14) Qabil Irfan 6 49.918 +0.655 15:01:31.054 4 53.202 +2.079 15:00:07.088
1 5:22.083 +4:33.543 15:01:52.978 7 50.076 +0.813 15:02:21.130 5 51.480 +0.357 15:00:58.568
2 49.630 +1.090 15:02:42.608 8 52.294 +3.031 15:03:13.424 6 51.257 +0.134 15:01:49.825
3 49.253 +0.713 15:03:31.861 9 49.497 +0.234 15:04:02.921 7 52.082 +0.959 15:02:41.907
4 50.445 +1.905 15:04:22.306 10 49.443 +0.180 15:04:52.364 8 52.551 +1.428 15:03:34.458
5 48.540 15:05:10.846 1 49.263 15:05:41.627 9 52.352 +1.229 15:04:26.810
6 48.854 +0.314 15:05:59.700 10 51.261 +0.138 15:05:18.071
(19) Nuzzul Ady 11 52.659 +1.536 15:06:10.730
(27) Fareeq Faizal 1 52.008 +2.354 14:57:03.289
1 55.481 +6.513 14:57:19.401 2 50.839 +1.185 14:57:54.128 (25) Irfan Zafri
2 51.628 +2.660 14:58:11.029 3 50.555 +0.901 14:58:44.683 1 54.922 +2.039 14:57:39.216
3 49.338 +0.370 14:59:00.367 4 50.310 +0.656 14:59:34.993 2 54.328 +1.445 14:58:33.544
4 50.593 +1.625 14:59:50.960 5 50.343 +0.689 15:00:25.336 3 53.985 +1.102 14:59:27.529
5 49.700 +0.732 15:00:40.660 6 50.603 +0.949 15:01:15.939 4 54.006 +1.123 15:00:21.535
6 49.434 +0.466 15:01:30.094 7 50.526 +0.872 15:02:06.465 5 54.201 +1.318 15:01:15.736
7 49.360 +0.392 15:02:19.454 8 49.654 15:02:56.119 6 53.483 +0.600 15:02:09.219
8 48.968 15:03:08.422 9 49.967 +0.313 15:03:46.086 7 52.883 15:03:02.102
9 49.168 +0.200 15:03:57.590 10 49.813 +0.159 15:04:35.899 8 53.411 +0.528 15:03:55.513
10 49.637 +0.669 15:04:47.227 1 49.813 +0.159 15:05:25.712 9 54.103 +1.220 15:04:49.616
1 49.216 +0.248 15:05:36.443 12 50.498 +0.844 15:06:16.210 10 53.263 +0.380 15:05:42.879
(21) Sharf Muhriz (17) Ikram Dani (15) Haziq Naufal
1 50.649 +1.568 15:01:56.582 1 51.278 +1.232 14:57:30.938 1 53.958 +0.043 14:58:03.536
2 51.491 +2.410 15:02:48.073 2 52.047 +2.001 14:58:22.985 2 55.248 +1.333 14:58:58.784
3 50.530 +1.449 15:03:38.603 3 51.133 +1.087 14:59:14.118 3 54.552 +0.637 14:59:53.336
4 50.498 +1.417 15:04:29.101 4 52.124 +2.078 15:00:06.242 4 55.806 +1.891 15:00:49.142
5 49.939 +0.858 15:05:19.040 5 51.776 +1.730 15:00:58.018 5 53.915 15:01:43.057
6 49.081 15:06:08.121 6 50.046 15:01:48.064 6 54.195 +0.280 15:02:37.252
7 50.222 +0.176 15:02:38.286 7 54.187 +0.272 15:03:31.439
(24) Akif Abdullah 8 53.268 +3.222 15:03:31.554 8 54.991 +1.076 15:04:26.430
1 53.167 +4.075 14:57:17.522 9 51.613 +1.567 15:04:23.167 9 54.467 +0.552 15:05:20.897
2 49.674 +0.582 14:58:07.196 10 50.046 15:05:13.213 10 58.249 +4.334 15:06:19.146
3 49.885 +0.793 14:58:57.081 1 50.121 +0.075 15:06:03.334
4 49.574 +0.482 14:59:46.655
5 51.606 +2.514 15:00:38.261 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
6 49.514 +0.422 15:01:27.775 1 54.885 +4.151 14:57:26.704
7 49.092 15:02:16.867 2 52.101 +1.367 14:58:18.805
8 49.124 +0.032 15:03:05.991 3 52.104 +1.370 14:59:10.909
9 49.533 +0.441 15:03:55.524 4 51.760 +1.026 15:00:02.669
10 49.406 +0.314 15:04:44.930 5 51.514 +0.780 15:00:54.183
1 49.712 +0.620 15:05:34.642 6 52.308 +1.574 15:01:46.491
7 51.263 +0.529 15:02:37.754
(18) Adam Danial 8 54.097 +3.363 15:03:31.851
1 53.085 +3.854 14:57:16.391 9 53.681 +2.947 15:04:25.532
2 51.364 +2.133 14:58:07.755 10 50.734 15:05:16.266
3 50.088 +0.857 14:58:57.843 1 51.411 +0.677 15:06:07.677
4 49.634 +0.403 14:59:47.477
Orbits
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